= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(13) " 241499

2 (4) m 304806
3(3) 'E‘ 38-8080
4 [

4 (9) ﬁ 264-653
]

5 (11) ﬂ* 7-54602
6 (12) "Vﬁ 800-717
A

7 (5) ﬁ“’ 45
allls
8(1) [ ¥ 443047
9 (7) ' 780781
10 (2) ;‘zv 4-16223
A’
11 (8) ‘ r 300400
12 (6) . 5560/88
569384

AMANTO (GER) 39 CD

b g Medicean - Amore

SOCIAL CITY 13
b g Cityscape - Society Rose

LOVELY LOU LOU 37
b f Sir Percy - Silver Linnet

BALLYDOYLE (GER) 11

b g Masterstroke - Best Tune

LYRICA'S LION (IRE) 11

b g Dragon Pulse - Shishangaan

RIVER DART (IRE) 282 (39J) D
ch g Dutch Art - Sky Galaxy

KEANE'S KINGDOM (FR) 35
b g Joshua Tree - Dip Down

CELTIC CLASSIC (IRE) 10
b g Cacique - Dabtiyra

UNCLE BERNIE (IRE) 39 CD
gr g Aussie Rules - Alwiyda

AFFAIR 76 BE

b m Sakhee's Secret - Supatov

KYBOSH (IRE) 47
b g Dansili - Super Sleuth

AMERICAN CRAFTSMAN (IRE) 23
D

gr g Mastercraftsman - Quiet Mouse

ALEATORIC (IRE) 13
b g Dylan Thomas - Castalian Spring

(R4) 13:30 LINGFIELD (A.W.), 1m 7f 169y
Heed Your Hunch At Betway Handicap (Class 6) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

10 9 - 12tp

49-10

49-10p

59-9p1

69-8

89-8

39-6b1

49-4b

109-4p

69-4

49-1p

69-0p

48-12b1

D E Hogan (3)
Ali Stronge

Cieren Fallon
A W Carroll

Marco Ghiani (5)
J Butler

T P Queally
G L Moore

S De Sousa
Miss S West

Elisha Whittington
(5)
A W Carroll

Hollie Doyle
Archie Watson

Rob Hornby
P F I Cole

Joshua Bryan (3)
Sarah Hollinshead

Charlie Bennett
H Morrison

Alistair Rawlinson
M Appleby

David Probert
A A Wintle

E J Walsh
Martin Smith

58

58

57

56

56

61

52

52

52

49

48

46



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: UNCLE BERNIE pounced late to take advantage of a lenient mark when causing a
bit of a surprise at Wolverhampton. The C&D winner was handed a 3lb rise, but apprentice Joshua
Bryan takes over in the saddle to nullify that increase and he should be much more on the radar this
time. Affair is only 2Ib higher than when touched off over track and trip in the summer and has
continued to run well since. Lyrica's Lion was second here earlier this month and has the assistance of
Silvestre De Sousa once more, while Ballydoyle was third in that contest and is now tried in
cheekpieces again.

Top Tip: UNCLE BERNIE (9)
Watch out for: AFFAIR (10)

ElEE races
'Ell§races | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore | W GnS30 |

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



