

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 13:30 LINGFIELD (A.W.), 1m 7f 169y

Heed Your Hunch At Betway Handicap (Class 6) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (13)		241499	AMANTO (GER) 39 CD b g Medicean - Amore	10 9 - 12tp	D E Hogan (3) Ali Stronge	60
2 (4)		304806	SOCIAL CITY 13 b g Cityscape - Society Rose	49-10	Cieren Fallon A W Carroll	58
3 (3)		38-8080	LOVELY LOU LOU 37 b f Sir Percy - Silver Linnet	49 - 10p	Marco Ghiani (5) J Butler	58
4 (9)		264-653	BALLYDOYLE (GER) 11 b g Masterstroke - Best Tune	5 9 - 9p1	T P Queally G L Moore	57
5 (11)	***	7-54602	LYRICA'S LION (IRE) 11 b g Dragon Pulse - Shishangaan	69-8	S De Sousa Miss S West	56
6 (12)	X	800-717	RIVER DART (IRE) 282 (39J) D ch g Dutch Art - Sky Galaxy	89-8	Elisha Whittington (5) A W Carroll	56
7 (5)		45	KEANE'S KINGDOM (FR) 35 b g Joshua Tree - Dip Down	3 9 - 6b1	Hollie Doyle Archie Watson	61
8 (1)		443047	CELTIC CLASSIC (IRE) 10 b g Cacique - Dabtiyra	49-4b	Rob Hornby P F I Cole	52
9 (7)		780781	UNCLE BERNIE (IRE) 39 CD gr g Aussie Rules - Alwiyda	10 9 - 4p	Joshua Bryan (3) Sarah Hollinshead	52
10 (2)	X	4-16223	AFFAIR 76 BF b m Sakhee's Secret - Supatov	69-4	Charlie Bennett H Morrison	52
11 (8)		300400	KYBOSH (IRE) 47 b g Dansili - Super Sleuth	49-1p	Alistair Rawlinson M Appleby	49
12 (6)	•	5560/88	AMERICAN CRAFTSMAN (IRE) 23 D gr g Mastercraftsman - Quiet Mouse	6 9 - 0p	David Probert A A Wintle	48
13 (10)		569384	ALEATORIC (IRE) 13 b g Dylan Thomas - Castalian Spring	48 - 12b1	E J Walsh Martin Smith	46

ATR VERDICT: UNCLE BERNIE pounced late to take advantage of a lenient mark when causing a bit of a surprise at Wolverhampton. The C&D winner was handed a 3lb rise, but apprentice Joshua Bryan takes over in the saddle to nullify that increase and he should be much more on the radar this time. Affair is only 2lb higher than when touched off over track and trip in the summer and has continued to run well since. Lyrica's Lion was second here earlier this month and has the assistance of Silvestre De Sousa once more, while Ballydoyle was third in that contest and is now tried in cheekpieces again.

Top Tip: UNCLE BERNIE (9) **Watch out for:** AFFAIR (10)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



